
INSTITUTE OF NANO SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, MOHALI  

(An autonomous Research Institute of Department of Science and Technology, 

Government of India)  

           Habitat Centre, Sec-64, Phase X, Mohali – 160062, PUNJAB 

           Phone No: 0172 – 2210056/57/73/75, Fax No: 0172 – 2211074  

Website: www.inst.ac.in   

_____________________________________________________________________________________                         

Ref. No. INST/12(1)/2019 - PUR                                 20th May, 2019  
  

To  

  

  

CORRIGENDUM  
  

  

Dear Sir,  

  

NIT ref. no: INST/12(1)/2019-Pur dated 06/05/2019 for purchase of Supply of Lab Item (Gold / 

Palladium (Au-Pd) Target for Sputter Coater). Below mentioned technical specification may be 

read and corrected as per following:- 

 

Sr. No. INST Specification (Old) Revised Specification 

1. Annular Target: Gold 

/Palladium (80/20) 

Diameter 57.0mm 

Thickness 0.1mm 

Disc Target: Gold /Palladium 

(80/20) 

Diameter 57.0mm 

Thickness 0.1mm 

 

Further, the last date for receipt of tender has been extended upto 10/06/2019 till 2:00PM which will 

be opened on the same date at 3:00PM at INST, Mohali. The other details of the tender shall remain 

unchanged.  
  

Tender document and corrigendum can be downloaded from INST website i.e. www.inst.ac.in under 

Tenders head. Tender head is available at the bottom of the homepage of INST website. Tender 

document can also be downloaded from CPPP website: www.eprocure.gov.in.  

  

 

  

            Yours faithfully    
   

                     

Sd/-  
               Chief Finance and Administrative Officer  

   

   

   

1  

  

http://www.inst.ac.in/
http://www.inst.ac.in/
http://www.inst.ac.in/
http://www.inst.ac.in/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/

